
COMPAÑÍA DE AVIACION:  AIR EUROPA
TARIFAS EN LA RUTA:    GYE-MAD                                         VIGENCIA   MES:   NOVIEMBRE                            AÑO: 2023

OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT
JYYOAH 3153 200 402,36 93,07 3848,43 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
CYYOAH 2528 200 327,36 93,07 3148,43 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
YYYOAW 2488 140 315,36 93,07 3036,43 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
DYYOAH 2463 200 319,56 93,07 3075,63 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
JYYRAH 4850 400 630,00 118,67 5998,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
CYYOAE 2178 200 285,36 93,07 2756,43 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
DYYOAE 2113 200 277,56 93,07 2683,63 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
YYYOAH 2113 140 270,36 93,07 2616,43 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
IYYOAH 2073 200 272,76 93,07 2638,83 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
CYYRAH 4050 400 534,00 118,67 5102,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
YYYRAW 4000 280 513,60 118,67 4912,27 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
DYYRAH 3950 400 522,00 118,67 4990,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
IY4OAH 1878 200 249,36 93,07 2420,43 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
BLYO7W 1851 140 238,92 93,07 2322,99 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
OYYOAH 1813 200 241,56 93,07 2347,63 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
IYYOAE 1723 200 230,76 93,07 2246,83 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
MLYO7W 1719 140 223,08 93,07 2175,15 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
BLYO7T 1701 200 228,12 93,07 2222,19 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
IY8OAH 1683 200 225,96 93,07 2202,03 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
CYYRAE 3350 400 450,00 118,67 4318,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
IYYRAH 3350 400 450,00 118,67 4318,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
DYYRAE 3250 400 438,00 118,67 4206,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
YYYRAH 3250 280 423,60 118,67 4072,27 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY4OAH 1618 200 218,16 93,07 2129,23 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
MLYO7T 1569 140 205,08 93,07 2007,15 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
BLYO7H 1556 140 203,52 93,07 1992,59 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
IY4OAE 1528 200 207,36 93,07 2028,43 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
IY4RAH 3050 400 414,00 118,67 3982,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
BLYR7W 3020 400 410,40 118,67 3949,07 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
BLYOAE 1476 140 193,92 93,07 1902,99 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
OYYRAH 2950 400 402,00 118,67 3870,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OYYOAE 1463 200 199,56 93,07 1955,63 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
BLYO7L 1426 140 187,92 93,07 1846,99 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
MLYO7H 1424 140 187,68 93,07 1844,75 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
OY8OAH 1423 140 187,56 93,07 1843,63 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
MLYR7W 2820 280 372,00 118,67 3590,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
IY8RAH 2750 400 378,00 118,67 3646,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
BLYR7T 2720 400 374,40 118,67 3613,07 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYOAE 1344 140 178,08 93,07 1755,15 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
IY8OAE 1333 200 183,96 93,07 1810,03 50,00 6,05 5 32,02

KLYO7W 1329 140 176,28 93,07 1738,35 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
MLYO7L 1294 140 172,08 93,07 1699,15 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
OY4OAE 1268 200 176,16 93,07 1737,23 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
IYYRAE 2650 400 366,00 118,67 3534,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY4RAH 2650 400 366,00 118,67 3534,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
LLYR7W 2620 280 348,00 118,67 3366,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYR7T 2520 280 336,00 118,67 3254,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYO7W 1251 140 166,92 93,07 1650,99 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
KLYO7T 1179 140 158,28 93,07 1570,35 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
BLYR7H 2430 280 325,20 118,67 3153,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ELYR7W 2420 280 324,00 118,67 3142,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
IY4RAE 2350 400 330,00 118,67 3198,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY8RAH 2350 400 330,00 118,67 3198,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYO7W 1173 140 157,56 93,07 1563,63 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
LLYR7T 2320 280 312,00 118,67 3030,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
BLYRAE 2270 280 306,00 118,67 2974,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OYYRAE 2250 400 318,00 118,67 3086,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYR7H 2230 280 301,20 118,67 2929,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYR7W 2220 280 300,00 118,67 2918,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYO7T 1101 140 148,92 93,07 1482,99 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
SLYO7W 1095 140 148,20 93,07 1476,27 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
BLYR7L 2170 280 294,00 118,67 2862,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY8OAE 1073 200 152,76 93,07 1518,83 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
ELYR7T 2120 280 288,00 118,67 2806,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYR7W 2100 280 285,60 118,67 2784,27 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYRAE 2070 280 282,00 118,67 2750,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYO7H 1034 140 140,88 93,07 1407,95 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
RLYO7W 1030 140 140,40 93,07 1403,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
IY8RAE 2050 400 294,00 118,67 2862,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYO7T 1023 140 139,56 93,07 1395,63 50,00 6,05 5 32,02
LLYR7H 2030 280 277,20 118,67 2705,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYR7W 1980 280 271,20 118,67 2649,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYR7L 1970 280 270,00 118,67 2638,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY4RAE 1950 400 282,00 118,67 2750,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYO7W 965 140 132,60 91,32 1328,92 48,25 6,05 5 32,02
KLYR7T 1920 280 264,00 118,67 2582,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYO7H 956 140 131,52 90,87 1318,39 47,80 6,05 5 32,02
KLYOAE 954 140 131,28 90,77 1316,05 47,70 6,05 5 32,02
SLYO7T 945 140 130,20 90,32 1305,52 47,25 6,05 5 32,02
LLYRAE 1870 280 258,00 118,67 2526,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYR7W 1860 280 256,80 118,67 2515,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ELYR7H 1830 280 253,20 118,67 2481,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYO7L 904 140 125,28 88,27 1257,55 45,20 6,05 5 32,02
VLYR7T 1800 280 249,60 118,67 2448,27 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYO7W 900 140 124,80 88,07 1252,87 45,00 6,05 5 32,02
LLYR7L 1770 280 246,00 118,67 2414,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYO7T 880 140 122,40 87,07 1229,47 44,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40
RLYR7W 1760 280 244,80 118,67 2403,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYO7H 878 140 122,16 86,97 1227,13 43,90 6,05 5 32,02
VLYOAE 876 140 121,92 86,87 1224,79 43,80 6,05 5 32,02
HLYR7T 1680 280 235,20 118,67 2313,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ELYRAE 1670 280 234,00 118,67 2302,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYR7W 1660 280 232,80 118,67 2291,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYO7L 826 140 115,92 84,37 1166,29 41,30 6,05 5 32,02
OY8RAE 1650 400 246,00 118,67 2414,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYR7H 1630 280 229,20 118,67 2257,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYO7T 815 140 114,60 83,82 1153,42 40,75 6,05 5 32,02
SLYO7H 800 140 112,80 83,07 1135,87 40,00 6,05 5 32,02
HLYOAE 798 140 112,56 82,97 1133,53 39,90 6,05 5 32,02
PLYO7W 796 140 112,32 82,87 1131,19 39,80 6,05 5 32,02
ELYR7L 1570 280 222,00 118,67 2190,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYR7T 1560 280 220,80 118,67 2179,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYR7W 1560 280 220,80 118,67 2179,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYR7H 1510 280 214,80 118,67 2123,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYO7T 750 140 106,80 80,57 1077,37 37,50 6,05 5 32,02
HLYO7L 748 140 106,56 80,47 1075,03 37,40 6,05 5 32,02
KLYRAE 1470 280 210,00 118,67 2078,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYO7H 735 140 105,00 79,82 1059,82 36,75 6,05 5 32,02
RLYR7T 1460 280 208,80 118,67 2067,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYOAE 720 140 103,20 79,07 1042,27 36,00 6,05 5 32,02
PLYR7W 1400 280 201,60 118,67 2000,27 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYR7H 1390 280 200,40 118,67 1989,07 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYR7L 1370 280 198,00 118,67 1966,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYR7T 1360 280 196,80 118,67 1955,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYRAE 1350 280 195,60 118,67 1944,27 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYO7H 670 140 97,20 76,57 983,77 33,50 6,05 5 32,02
SLYO7L 670 140 97,20 76,57 983,77 33,50 6,05 5 32,02
RLYOAE 655 140 95,40 75,82 966,22 32,75 6,05 5 32,02
PLYO7T 646 140 94,32 75,37 955,69 32,30 6,05 5 32,02
NYYO0W 640 140 93,60 75,07 948,67 32,00 6,05 5 32,02
NLYR7W 1280 280 187,20 118,67 1865,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYR7H 1270 280 186,00 118,67 1854,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYR7T 1260 280 184,80 118,67 1843,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYO7H 605 140 89,40 73,32 907,72 30,25 6,05 5 32,02
VLYR7L 1250 280 183,60 118,67 1832,27 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYRAE 1230 280 181,20 118,67 1809,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYR7H 1170 280 174,00 118,67 1742,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYO7L 605 140 89,40 73,32 907,72 30,25 6,05 5 32,02
ULYOAE 590 140 87,60 72,57 890,17 29,50 6,05 5 32,02
QLYO7H 553 140 83,16 70,72 846,88 27,65 6,05 5 32,02
HLYR7L 1130 280 169,20 118,67 1697,87 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYRAE 1110 280 166,80 118,67 1675,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PLYR7T 1100 280 165,60 118,67 1664,27 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYR7H 1070 280 162,00 118,67 1630,67 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYO7L 540 140 81,60 70,07 831,67 27,00 6,05 5 32,02
TLYOAE 525 140 79,80 69,32 814,12 26,25 6,05 5 32,02
PLYO7H 501 140 76,92 68,12 786,04 25,05 6,05 5 32,02
NYYO0T 490 140 75,60 67,57 773,17 24,50 6,05 5 32,02
SLYR7L 1010 280 154,80 118,67 1563,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYRAE 1010 280 154,80 118,67 1563,47 50,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NLYR7T 980 280 151,20 117,67 1528,87 49,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYR7H 970 280 150,00 117,17 1517,17 48,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYO7L 475 140 73,80 66,82 755,62 23,75 6,05 5 32,02 21,40
QLYOAE 473 140 73,56 66,72 753,28 23,65 6,05 5 32,02
ALYO7H 462 140 72,24 66,17 740,41 23,10 6,05 5 32,02
NYYR0T 923 280 144,36 114,82 1462,18 46,15 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYRAE 910 280 142,80 114,17 1446,97 45,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYR7L 910 280 142,80 114,17 1446,97 45,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
QLYR7H 890 280 140,40 113,17 1423,57 44,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
QLYO7L 423 140 67,56 64,22 694,78 21,15 6,05 5 32,02
PLYOAE 421 140 67,32 64,12 692,44 21,05 6,05 5 32,02
TLYRAE 810 280 130,80 109,17 1329,97 40,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PLYR7H 810 280 130,80 109,17 1329,97 40,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYR7L 810 280 130,80 109,17 1329,97 40,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYO0H 385 140 63,00 62,32 650,32 19,25 6,05 5 32,02
ALYOAE 382 140 62,64 62,17 646,81 19,10 6,05 5 32,02
ALYR7H 750 280 123,60 106,17 1259,77 37,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PLYO7L 371 140 61,32 61,62 633,94 18,55 6,05 5 32,02
QLYRAE 730 280 121,20 105,17 1236,37 36,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYR7L 710 280 118,80 104,17 1212,97 35,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYR0H 693 280 116,76 103,32 1193,08 34,65 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NYYO0H 345 140 58,20 60,32 603,52 17,25 6,05 5 32,02
NLYR7H 690 280 116,40 103,17 1189,57 34,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ALYO7L 332 140 56,64 59,67 588,31 16,60 6,05 5 32,02
PLYRAE 650 280 111,60 101,17 1142,77 32,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZL8R7H 640 280 110,40 100,67 1131,07 32,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
QLYR7L 630 280 109,20 100,17 1119,37 31,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYOPO 305 140 53,40 58,32 556,72 15,25 6,05 5 32,02
ZYYO0H 305 140 53,40 58,32 556,72 15,25 6,05 5 32,02
ALYRAE 590 280 104,40 98,17 1072,57 29,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZYYR0H 573 280 102,36 97,32 1052,68 28,65 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PLYR7L 550 280 99,60 96,17 1025,77 27,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYRPO 533 280 97,56 95,32 1005,88 26,65 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PYYOPO 265 140 48,60 56,32 509,92 13,25 6,05 5 32,02
NLYRAE 530 280 97,20 95,17 1002,37 26,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYO0L 255 140 47,40 55,82 498,22 12,75 6,05 5 32,02
ALYR7L 490 280 92,40 93,17 955,57 24,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZL8RAE 480 280 91,20 92,67 943,87 24,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NYYRPO 473 280 90,36 92,32 935,68 23,65 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZYYOPO 225 140 43,80 54,32 463,12 11,25 6,05 5 32,02
AYYR0L 433 280 85,56 90,32 888,88 21,65 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NYYO0L 215 140 42,60 53,82 451,42 10,75 6,05 5 32,02
NLYR7L 430 280 85,20 90,17 885,37 21,50 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZYYRPO 413 280 83,16 89,32 865,48 20,65 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZL8R7L 380 280 79,20 87,67 826,87 19,00 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NYYR0L 373 280 78,36 87,32 818,68 18,65 6,05 5 32,02 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZYYO0L 175 140 37,80 51,82 404,62 8,75 6,05 5 32,02
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COMPAÑÍA DE AVIACION:  AIR EUROPA
TARIFAS EN LA RUTA:    UIO-MAD                                         VIGENCIA   MES:   NOVIEMBRE                            AÑO: 2023

OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT
JYYOAH 3153 200 402,36 112,17 3867,53 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
CYYOAH 2528 200 327,36 112,17 3167,53 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
YYYOAW 2488 140 315,36 112,17 3055,53 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
DYYOAH 2463 200 319,56 112,17 3094,73 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
JYYRAH 4850 400 630,00 137,77 6017,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
CYYOAE 2178 200 285,36 112,17 2775,53 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
DYYOAE 2113 200 277,56 112,17 2702,73 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
YYYOAH 2113 140 270,36 112,17 2635,53 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
IYYOAH 2073 200 272,76 112,17 2657,93 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
CYYRAH 4050 400 534,00 137,77 5121,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
YYYRAW 4000 280 513,60 137,77 4931,37 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
DYYRAH 3950 400 522,00 137,77 5009,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
IY4OAH 1878 200 249,36 112,17 2439,53 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
BLYO7W 1851 140 238,92 112,17 2342,09 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
OYYOAH 1813 200 241,56 112,17 2366,73 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
IYYOAE 1723 200 230,76 112,17 2265,93 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
MLYO7W 1719 140 223,08 112,17 2194,25 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
BLYO7T 1701 200 228,12 112,17 2241,29 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
IY8OAH 1683 200 225,96 112,17 2221,13 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
CYYRAE 3350 400 450,00 137,77 4337,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
IYYRAH 3350 400 450,00 137,77 4337,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
DYYRAE 3250 400 438,00 137,77 4225,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
YYYRAH 3250 280 423,60 137,77 4091,37 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY4OAH 1618 200 218,16 112,17 2148,33 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
MLYO7T 1569 140 205,08 112,17 2026,25 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
BLYO7H 1556 140 203,52 112,17 2011,69 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
IY4OAE 1528 200 207,36 112,17 2047,53 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
IY4RAH 3050 400 414,00 137,77 4001,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
BLYR7W 3020 400 410,40 137,77 3968,17 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
BLYOAE 1476 140 193,92 112,17 1922,09 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
OYYRAH 2950 400 402,00 137,77 3889,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OYYOAE 1463 200 199,56 112,17 1974,73 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
BLYO7L 1426 140 187,92 112,17 1866,09 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
MLYO7H 1424 140 187,68 112,17 1863,85 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
OY8OAH 1423 140 187,56 112,17 1862,73 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
MLYR7W 2820 280 372,00 137,77 3609,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
IY8RAH 2750 400 378,00 137,77 3665,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
BLYR7T 2720 400 374,40 137,77 3632,17 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYOAE 1344 140 178,08 112,17 1774,25 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
IY8OAE 1333 200 183,96 112,17 1829,13 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10

KLYO7W 1329 140 176,28 112,17 1757,45 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
MLYO7L 1294 140 172,08 112,17 1718,25 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
OY4OAE 1268 200 176,16 112,17 1756,33 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
IYYRAE 2650 400 366,00 137,77 3553,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY4RAH 2650 400 366,00 137,77 3553,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
LLYR7W 2620 280 348,00 137,77 3385,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYR7T 2520 280 336,00 137,77 3273,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYO7W 1251 140 166,92 112,17 1670,09 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
KLYO7T 1179 140 158,28 112,17 1589,45 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
BLYR7H 2430 280 325,20 137,77 3172,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ELYR7W 2420 280 324,00 137,77 3161,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
IY4RAE 2350 400 330,00 137,77 3217,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY8RAH 2350 400 330,00 137,77 3217,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYO7W 1173 140 157,56 112,17 1582,73 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
LLYR7T 2320 280 312,00 137,77 3049,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
BLYRAE 2270 280 306,00 137,77 2993,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OYYRAE 2250 400 318,00 137,77 3105,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYR7H 2230 280 301,20 137,77 2948,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYR7W 2220 280 300,00 137,77 2937,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYO7T 1101 140 148,92 112,17 1502,09 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
SLYO7W 1095 140 148,20 112,17 1495,37 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
BLYR7L 2170 280 294,00 137,77 2881,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY8OAE 1073 200 152,76 112,17 1537,93 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
ELYR7T 2120 280 288,00 137,77 2825,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYR7W 2100 280 285,60 137,77 2803,37 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYRAE 2070 280 282,00 137,77 2769,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYO7H 1034 140 140,88 112,17 1427,05 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
RLYO7W 1030 140 140,40 112,17 1422,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
IY8RAE 2050 400 294,00 137,77 2881,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYO7T 1023 140 139,56 112,17 1414,73 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
LLYR7H 2030 280 277,20 137,77 2724,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYR7W 1980 280 271,20 137,77 2668,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
MLYR7L 1970 280 270,00 137,77 2657,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
OY4RAE 1950 400 282,00 137,77 2769,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYO7W 965 140 132,60 110,42 1348,02 48,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
KLYR7T 1920 280 264,00 137,77 2601,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYO7H 956 140 131,52 109,97 1337,49 47,80 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
KLYOAE 954 140 131,28 109,87 1335,15 47,70 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
SLYO7T 945 140 130,20 109,42 1324,62 47,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
LLYRAE 1870 280 258,00 137,77 2545,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYR7W 1860 280 256,80 137,77 2534,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ELYR7H 1830 280 253,20 137,77 2500,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYO7L 904 140 125,28 107,37 1276,65 45,20 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
VLYR7T 1800 280 249,60 137,77 2467,37 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYO7W 900 140 124,80 107,17 1271,97 45,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
LLYR7L 1770 280 246,00 137,77 2433,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYO7T 880 140 122,40 106,17 1248,57 44,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40
RLYR7W 1760 280 244,80 137,77 2422,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYO7H 878 140 122,16 106,07 1246,23 43,90 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
VLYOAE 876 140 121,92 105,97 1243,89 43,80 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
HLYR7T 1680 280 235,20 137,77 2332,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ELYRAE 1670 280 234,00 137,77 2321,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYR7W 1660 280 232,80 137,77 2310,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYO7L 826 140 115,92 103,47 1185,39 41,30 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
OY8RAE 1650 400 246,00 137,77 2433,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYR7H 1630 280 229,20 137,77 2276,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYO7T 815 140 114,60 102,92 1172,52 40,75 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
SLYO7H 800 140 112,80 102,17 1154,97 40,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
HLYOAE 798 140 112,56 102,07 1152,63 39,90 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
PLYO7W 796 140 112,32 101,97 1150,29 39,80 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
ELYR7L 1570 280 222,00 137,77 2209,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYR7T 1560 280 220,80 137,77 2198,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYR7W 1560 280 220,80 137,77 2198,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYR7H 1510 280 214,80 137,77 2142,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYO7T 750 140 106,80 99,67 1096,47 37,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
HLYO7L 748 140 106,56 99,57 1094,13 37,40 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
KLYRAE 1470 280 210,00 137,77 2097,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYO7H 735 140 105,00 98,92 1078,92 36,75 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
RLYR7T 1460 280 208,80 137,77 2086,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYOAE 720 140 103,20 98,17 1061,37 36,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
PLYR7W 1400 280 201,60 137,77 2019,37 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYR7H 1390 280 200,40 137,77 2008,17 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
KLYR7L 1370 280 198,00 137,77 1985,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYR7T 1360 280 196,80 137,77 1974,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
VLYRAE 1350 280 195,60 137,77 1963,37 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYO7H 670 140 97,20 95,67 1002,87 33,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
SLYO7L 670 140 97,20 95,67 1002,87 33,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
RLYOAE 655 140 95,40 94,92 985,32 32,75 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
PLYO7T 646 140 94,32 94,47 974,79 32,30 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
NYYO0W 640 140 93,60 94,17 967,77 32,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
NLYR7W 1280 280 187,20 137,77 1884,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYR7H 1270 280 186,00 137,77 1873,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYR7T 1260 280 184,80 137,77 1862,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYO7H 605 140 89,40 92,42 926,82 30,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
VLYR7L 1250 280 183,60 137,77 1851,37 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
HLYRAE 1230 280 181,20 137,77 1828,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYR7H 1170 280 174,00 137,77 1761,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYO7L 605 140 89,40 92,42 926,82 30,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
ULYOAE 590 140 87,60 91,67 909,27 29,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
QLYO7H 553 140 83,16 89,82 865,98 27,65 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
HLYR7L 1130 280 169,20 137,77 1716,97 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
SLYRAE 1110 280 166,80 137,77 1694,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PLYR7T 1100 280 165,60 137,77 1683,37 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYR7H 1070 280 162,00 137,77 1649,77 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYO7L 540 140 81,60 89,17 850,77 27,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
TLYOAE 525 140 79,80 88,42 833,22 26,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
PLYO7H 501 140 76,92 87,22 805,14 25,05 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
NYYO0T 490 140 75,60 86,67 792,27 24,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
SLYR7L 1010 280 154,80 137,77 1582,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYRAE 1010 280 154,80 137,77 1582,57 50,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NLYR7T 980 280 151,20 136,77 1547,97 49,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYR7H 970 280 150,00 136,27 1536,27 48,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYO7L 475 140 73,80 85,92 774,72 23,75 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40
QLYOAE 473 140 73,56 85,82 772,38 23,65 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
ALYO7H 462 140 72,24 85,27 759,51 23,10 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
NYYR0T 923 280 144,36 133,92 1481,28 46,15 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYRAE 910 280 142,80 133,27 1466,07 45,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
RLYR7L 910 280 142,80 133,27 1466,07 45,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
QLYR7H 890 280 140,40 132,27 1442,67 44,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
QLYO7L 423 140 67,56 83,32 713,88 21,15 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
PLYOAE 421 140 67,32 83,22 711,54 21,05 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
TLYRAE 810 280 130,80 128,27 1349,07 40,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PLYR7H 810 280 130,80 128,27 1349,07 40,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ULYR7L 810 280 130,80 128,27 1349,07 40,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYO0H 385 140 63,00 81,42 669,42 19,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
ALYOAE 382 140 62,64 81,27 665,91 19,10 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
ALYR7H 750 280 123,60 125,27 1278,87 37,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PLYO7L 371 140 61,32 80,72 653,04 18,55 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
QLYRAE 730 280 121,20 124,27 1255,47 36,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
TLYR7L 710 280 118,80 123,27 1232,07 35,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYR0H 693 280 116,76 122,42 1212,18 34,65 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NYYO0H 345 140 58,20 79,42 622,62 17,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
NLYR7H 690 280 116,40 122,27 1208,67 34,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ALYO7L 332 140 56,64 78,77 607,41 16,60 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
PLYRAE 650 280 111,60 120,27 1161,87 32,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZL8R7H 640 280 110,40 119,77 1150,17 32,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
QLYR7L 630 280 109,20 119,27 1138,47 31,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYOPO 305 140 53,40 77,42 575,82 15,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
ZYYO0H 305 140 53,40 77,42 575,82 15,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
ALYRAE 590 280 104,40 117,27 1091,67 29,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZYYR0H 573 280 102,36 116,42 1071,78 28,65 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PLYR7L 550 280 99,60 115,27 1044,87 27,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYRPO 533 280 97,56 114,42 1024,98 26,65 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
PYYOPO 265 140 48,60 75,42 529,02 13,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
NLYRAE 530 280 97,20 114,27 1021,47 26,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
AYYO0L 255 140 47,40 74,92 517,32 12,75 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
ALYR7L 490 280 92,40 112,27 974,67 24,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZL8RAE 480 280 91,20 111,77 962,97 24,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NYYRPO 473 280 90,36 111,42 954,78 23,65 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZYYOPO 225 140 43,80 73,42 482,22 11,25 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
AYYR0L 433 280 85,56 109,42 907,98 21,65 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NYYO0L 215 140 42,60 72,92 470,52 10,75 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
NLYR7L 430 280 85,20 109,27 904,47 21,50 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZYYRPO 413 280 83,16 108,42 884,58 20,65 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZL8R7L 380 280 79,20 106,77 845,97 19,00 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
NYYR0L 373 280 78,36 106,42 837,78 18,65 9,05 5 32,02 16,10 21,40 0,70 3,50 25,60
ZYYO0L 175 140 37,80 70,92 423,72 8,75 9,05 5 32,02 16,10
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